DESCRIPTION
The MHR Series of LVDTs is ideal for
applications where excessive core weight could
influence the motion of sensitive mechanisms. The
lightweight core also helps minimize stresses and
preserves the structural integrity of the core
actuation assembly. High sensitivity results from
close electrical coupling between coil and core. A

Specify the MHR Model followed by the desired
option number(s) added together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number050 MHR-009 is an MHR Series
LVDT with a ±0.05” range (050 MHR), with the 10
kHz testing option (003), Metric thread core (006).
options
Number Description
002 5.0 kHz Linearity Test
003 10 kHz Linearity Test
006 Metric Thread Core
005 MHR
010 MHR
025 MHR
050 MHR
100 MHR
250 MHR
500 MHR
1000 MHR
MHR model
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (None)
  /CalRGBProfile (ColorMatch RGB)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Sheetfed Uncoated v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket true
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true